GIDGEGANNUP AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY (INC)

ABN: 92 569 744 637



PO Box 22 Gidgegannup 6083 Western Australia

71st ANNUAL SHOW – 28th OCTOBER 2017 GROUNDSPACE SCHEDULE OF RATES

Applications for stalls will be accepted at the discretion of the GAS and payment does not deem acceptance.

Discounts and/or extra charges may be applied at the discretion of the Chief Ground Steward.

The classification of your stall is at the discretion of the Chief Ground Steward. All pricing is $\underline{\text{inclusive of GST}}$

1. SITE PRICING					
Site Size		Area		Price per Site	
3mx3m		9m ²		\$90	
3mx7m		21m ²		\$160	
5mx5m			im²	\$190	
5mx10m	50)m²	\$285	
10mx10m	100		0m²	\$420	
Sideshow or Large Sites by negotiation.					
2. PREMIUMS					
Premiums are applied to the total site booking fee, excluding site extras or fees and charges					
Food Vendors in Special Allocated Areas Provided licence details with your application		+ 50%	Corner and Multi-Frontage Sites Applies to each site requested and allocated		+ 25%
3. DISCOUNTS					
Discounts are cumulative and applied to the total site booking fee, inclusive of premiums and exclusive of site extras, fees or charges					
Multi-site booking Sites must be contiguous		- 20%	Early-Bird Applied to all sites confirmed prior to 1 st August		- 10%
Not-For-Profit organisation Organisation must serve local community		- 50%	Tennis Court Sites Sites will be allocated by special request		0%
4. SITE EXTRAS					
10A Power supply Applies to each 10A plug and includes usage		\$30	15A Power supply Applies to each 15A plug and includes usage		\$60
Site Insurance Administration Applies if insurance details are not provided		\$50	Special Events Food/Alcohol Licence Applies if licence details are not provided		\$50
5. FEES AND CHARGES					
Additional exhibitor passes 2 free passes provided per vendor		\$10	Fines (per offence) e.g. Parking, speeding, unauthorised use of power etc.		\$150
Late Fees Bookings made after 1 st September.		\$50	Cancellation fee Only applies to refunds given after 1 st September		\$50

Revision 31/01/17 Page 1 of 1